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REV. NO.   2   12/11/15PRODUCT PART NUMBER :  11316-ADA

THIS DRAWING, WHICH CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION, IS THE PROPERTY OF JAMESTOWN
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION :

LANTERN HOLDER WITH ADA OPTION

DATE :CUSTOMER APPROVAL :

CORPORATION
CP
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D V
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DIM 'A'

LANTERN

(NOT INCLUDED)

DIM 'B'

ANTI-TURN POST ANCHOR

14 5/8"

1" SCHEDULE 40 PIPE, PAINTED

1" SCHEDULE 40 PIPE, GALVANIZED

2" SCHEDULE 40 PIPE, GALVANIZED

2" SCHEDULE 40 PIPE, PAINTED

2" SCHEDULE 40 PIPE, UNPAINTED

1 1/4" SCHEDULE 40 PIPE, UNPAINTED

1 1/4" SCHEDULE 40 PIPE, PAINTED

1 1/4" SCHEDULE 40 PIPE, GALVANIZED

1" SCHEDULE 40 PIPE, UNPAINTED

FRAME DESCRIPTION

DIM 'A'
DIM 'B'

(2.375)

(1.660)

(1.315)

NOTE: CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE

             CONCRETE (RECOMMENDED)

2 3/8"

1 5/8"

1 5/16"

NOMINAL

98 1/2"

97"

96 1/2"

39 lbs

25 lbs

19 lbs

  ADA

PART #

11316-1-ADA

11316-2-ADA

11316-3-ADA

11316-7-ADA

11316-8-ADA

11316-9-ADA

11316-19-ADA

11316-20-ADA

11316-21-ADA

STANDARD

  WEIGHT

   ADA

WEIGHT

42 lbs

28 lbs

22 lbs

ADA OPTION

56"

*NOTE* - SUFFICIENT AMOUNT OF

CONCRETE SHOULD BE USED TO

SECURELY HOLD UNIT FOR

INTENDED USE AND

ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS

NOMINAL

WARNING: MUST BE PERMANENTLY MOUNTED


